IEuroindy

Nos New Track 0,800 Km
Corrida 10-02-2017 11:22. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 7:41.433 +7:28.558 11:59:06.444 4 12:16.832  +12:01.964 11:58:43.590
(5) Equipa 5 9 13.247 +0.372 11:59:19.691 5 15.918 +1.050 11:58:59.508
1 25.182 +12.800 11:45:53.874 10 5:06.262 +4:53.387 12:04:25.953 6 14:46.515  +14:31.647 12:13:46.023
2 12:03.561  +11:51.179 11:57:57.435 1 27.321 +14.446 12:04:53.274 7 19.255 +4.387 12:14:05.278
3 18.519 +6.137 11:58:15.954 12 10:19.288 +10:06.413 12:15:12.562 8 5:05.639 +4:50.771 12:19:10.917
4 8:56.243  +8:43.861 12:07:12.197 13 16.708 +3.833 12:15:29.270 9 24.792 +9.924 12:19:35.709
5 37.076 +24.694 12:07:49.273 14 5:58.119 +5:45.244 12:21:27.389 10 10:52.490  +10:37.622 12:30:28.199
6 11:23.101  +11:10.719 12:19:12.374 15 14.968 +2.093 12:21:42.357 11 16.652 +1.784 12:30:44.851
7 24.148 +11.766 12:19:36.522 16 4:41.363 +4:28.488 12:26:23.720 12 5:05.859 +4:50.991 12:35:50.710
8 12:29.984  +12:17.602 12:32:06.506 17 25.030 +12.155 12:26:48.750 13 14.868 - 12:36:05.578
9 13.271 +0.889 12:32:19.777 18 5:50.664 +5:37.789 12:32:39.414 14 13:41.442  +13:26.574 12:49:47.020
10 9:01.265 +8:48.883 12:41:21.042 19 12.875 - 12:32:52.289 15 20.983 +6.115 12:50:08.003
11 12.382 - 12:41:33.424 20 5:19.365 +5:06.490 12:38:11.654 16 4:19.987 +4:05.119 12:54:27.990
12 12:18.172  +12:05.790 12:53:51.596 21 15.921 +3.046 12:38:27.575 17 16.585 +1.717 12:54:44.575
13 25.295 +12.913 12:54:16.891 22 6:16.946 +6:04.071 12:44:44.521
23 19.960 +7.085 12:45:04.481 (2) Equipa 14
(12) Equipa 6 24 10:52.267 +10:39.392 12:55:56.748 1 24.739 +8.275 11:48:49.705
1 22.110 +9.647 11:36:47.710 25 15.771 +2.896 12:56:12.519 2 9:31.257 +9:14.793 11:58:20.962
2 4:59.995 +4:47.532 11:41:47.705 3 16.476 +0.012 11:58:37.438
3 11.991 -0.472 11:41:59.696 (8) Equipa 10 4 19:19.433  +19:02.969 12:17:56.871
4 5:28.979 +5:16.516 11:47:28.675 1 22.655 +8.982 11:46:36.777 5 27.206 +10.742 12:18:24.077
5 17.263 +4.800 11:47:45.938 2 8:29.025 +8:15.352 11:55:05.802 6 13:48.969  +13:32.505 12:32:13.046
6 5:46.840 +5:34.377 11:53:32.778 3 20.795 +7.122 11:55:26.597 7 20.621 +4.157 12:32:33.667
7 10.726 -1.737 11:53:43.504 4 19:51.362  +19:37.689 12:15:17.959 8 8:19.766 +8:03.302 12:40:53.433
8 4:55.462 +4:42.999 11:58:38.966 5 14.649 +0.976 12:15:32.608 9 16.464 - 12:41:09.897
9 18.166 +5.703 11:58:57.132 6 10:19.816 +10:06.143 12:25:52.424 10 2:21.702 +2:05.238 12:43:31.599
10 6:00.234 +5:47.771 12:04:57.366 7 17.014 +3.341 12:26:09.438 11 17.935 +1.471 12:43:49.534
11 12.463 - 12:05:09.829 8 13:14.717  +13:01.044 12:39:24.155 12 8:46.500 +8:30.036 12:52:36.034
12 5:25.944 +5:13.481 12:10:35.773 9 29.229 +15.556 12:39:53.384 13 22.970 +6.506 12:52:59.004
13 18.985 +6.522 12:10:54.758 10 6:22.728 +6:09.055 12:46:16.112
14 8:08.326 +7:55.863 12:19:03.084 1 13.673 - 12:46:29.785 (17) Equipa 12
15 12.517 +0.054 12:19:15.601 12 4:38.407 +4:24.734 12:51:08.192 1 18.086 - 11:48:31.372
16 5:12.708 +5:00.245 12:24:28.309 13 18.179 +4.506 12:51:26.371 2 13:52.627  +13:34.541 12:02:23.999
17 18.454 +5.991 12:24:46.763 3 24.711 +6.625 12:02:48.710
18 6:17.874 +6:05.411 12:31:04.637 (13) Equipa 30 4 16:38.611  +16:20.525 12:19:27.321
19 10.099 -2.364 12:31:14.736 1 29.034 +14.730 11:40:36.559 5 16.859 -1.227 12:19:44.180
20 5:33.707 +5:21.244 12:36:48.443 2 8:10.518 +7:56.214 11:48:47.077 6 23:27.629  +23:09.543 12:43:11.809
21 20.712 +8.249 12:37:09.155 3 25.884 +11.580 11:49:12.961 7 19.098 +1.012 12:43:30.907
22 7:52.336 +7:39.873 12:45:01.491 4 10:03.224 +9:48.920 11:59:16.185
23 12,518 +0.055 12:45:14.009 5 21.777 +7.473 11:59:37.962 (1) Equipa 1
24 5:39.455 +5:26.992 12:50:53.464 6 16:24.554  +16:10.250 12:16:02.516 1 27.262 +8.873 11:40:38.060
25 20.187 +7.724 12:51:13.651 7 18.985 +4.681 12:16:21.501 2 6:46.420 +6:28.031 11:47:24.480
26 5:39.525 +5:27.062 12:56:53.176 8 19:00.390  +18:46.086 12:35:21.891 3 16.076 -2.313 11:47:40.556
27 17.565 +5.102 12:57:10.741 9 17.712 +3.408 12:35:39.603 4 11:43.187  +11:24.798 11:59:23.743
10 9:29.865 +9:15.561 12:45:09.468 5 20.971 +2.582 11:59:44.714
(4) Equipa 4 1 14.304 - 12:45:23.772 6 8:25.708 +8:07.319 12:08:10.422
1 16.769 +4.289 11:47:00.348 12 8:05.949 +7:51.645 12:53:29.721 7 28.909 +10.520 12:08:39.331
2 17:21.389  +17:08.909 12:04:21.737 13 17.505 +3.201 12:53:47.226 8 10:28.951  +10:10.562 12:19:08.282
3 29.933 +17.453 12:04:51.670 9 17.976 -0.413 12:19:26.258
4 12:30.524  +12:18.044 12:17:22.194 (19) Equipa 7 10 5:21.623 +5:03.234 12:24:47.881
5 22.118 +9.638 12:17:44.312 1 20.109 +5.430 11:38:41.641 11 25.619 +7.230 12:25:13.500
6 11:36.590  +11:24.110 12:29:20.902 2 29:16.377  +29:01.698 12:07:58.018 12 11:09.119  +10:50.730 12:36:22.619
7 12.480 - 12:29:33.382 3 21.978 +7.299 12:08:19.996 13 22,611 +4.222 12:36:45.230
8 17:32.759  +17:20.279 12:47:06.141 4 12:56.084  +12:41.405 12:21:16.080 14 6:48.937 +6:30.548 12:43:34.167
9 29.733 +17.253 12:47:35.874 5 16.273 +1.594 12:21:32.353 15 18.543 +0.154 12:43:52.710
10 6:53.873 +6:41.393 12:54:29.747 6 10:00.404 +9:45.725 12:31:32.757 16 6:02.947 +5:44.558 12:49:55.657
11 15.656 +3.176 12:54:45.403 7 18.277 +3.598 12:31:51.034 17 18.389 - 12:50:14.046
8 11:52.117  +11:37.438 12:43:43.151
(29) Equipa 9 9 14.958 +0.279 12:43:58.109 (16) Equipa 3
1 34.658 +21.783 11:39:04.922 10 9:35.137 +9:20.458 12:53:33.246 1 14.726 -3.695 11:37:24.750
2 3:38.482  +3:25.607 11:42:43.404 11 14.679 - 12:53:47.925 2 2:55.066  +2:36.645 11:40:19.816
3 15.360 +2.485 11:42:58.764 3 25.836 +7.415 11:40:45.652
4 4:11.398 +3:58.523 11:47:10.162 (26) Equipa 13 4 5:08.480 +4:50.059 11:45:54.132
5 19.829 +6.954 11:47:29.991 1 28.026 +13.158 11:40:44.474 5 15.587 -2.834 11:46:09.719
6 3:19.563 +3:06.688 11:50:49.554 2 5:13.805 +4:58.937 11:45:58.279 6 10:16.639 +9:58.218 11:56:26.358
7 35.457 +22.582 11:51:25.011 3 28.479 +13.611 11:46:26.758 7 21.663 +3.242 11:56:48.021
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Nos New Track 0,800 Km
Corrida 10-02-2017 11:22. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 3:51.294 +3:32.873 12:00:39.315
9 19.000 +0.579 12:00:58.315
10 7:46.913 +7:28.492 12:08:45.228
11 24.323 +5.902 12:09:09.551
12 7:31.769 +7:13.348 12:16:41.320
13 30.124 +11.703 12:17:11.444
14 14:25.294 +14:06.873 12:31:36.738
15 18.421 ‘ - 12:31:55.159
16 12:29.357 +12:10.936 12:44:24.516
17 22.521 +4.100 12:44:47.037
18 16:05.091 +15:46.670 13:00:52.128
19 19.002 +0.581 13:01:11.130
(21) Equipa 2
1 18.813 - 11:47:33.977
2 14:46.901 +14:28.088 12:02:20.878
3 23.760 +4.947 12:02:44.638
4 14:12.162 +13:53.349 12:16:56.800
5 24.853 +6.040 12:17:21.653
6 15:21.966 +15:03.153 12:32:43.619
7 23.245 +4.432 12:33:06.864
8 11:39.425 +11:20.612 12:44:46.289
9 19.228 +0.415 12:45:05.517
(25) Equipa 8
1 21.704 +2.541 11:48:02.026
2 15:48.447 +15:29.284 12:03:50.473
3 21.077 +1.914 12:04:11.550
4 5:23.903 +5:04.740 12:09:35.453
5 13.351 -5.812 12:09:48.804
6 11:08.176 +10:49.013 12:20:56.980
7 24.590 +5.427 12:21:21.570
8 11:56.950 +11:37.787 12:33:18.520
9 19.163 - 12:33:37.683
10 18:45.617 +18:26.454 12:52:23.300
11 23.796 +4.633 12:52:47.096

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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